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Holidays https://www.officeholidays.com/countries/costa-rica/2020 Themed Modules within 10-month period DATES

M1 Hearts on Fire 4-Feb 8-Apr
== LIST OF HOLIDAYS IN COSTA RICA IN 2020 M2  Community Development 20-Apr 4-Jun
M3  Eco-literacy eg trees, reforestation 8-Jun Aug-06
% M4 Pura Vida Costa Rica 10-Aug 11-Sep
Wednesday Jan 01 New Year's Day National Holiday M6 My Life Project 2-Nov 17-Dec
Monday Apr 06 Holy Week Holiday Government Holiday Public sector only
Tuesday Apr 07 Holy Week Holiday Government Holiday Public sector only
Wednesday Apr 08 Holy Week Government Holiday Public sector only
Thursday Apr 09 Good Thursday National Holiday The Thursday before Easter Sunday
Friday Apr 10 Good Friday National Holiday Friday before Easter Sunday
Saturday Apr 11 Juan Santamaria Day National Holiday
Friday May 01 Workers or Labor Day National Holiday International Workers' Day
Saturday Jul 25 Guanacaste Day National Holiday
Sunday Aug 02 Virgin of Los Angeles Day National Holiday
Saturday Aug 15 Mother's Day National Holiday
Tuesday Sep 15 Independence Day National Holiday
Monday Oct 12 Day of Cultures National Holiday Non-paid legal holiday

Friday Dec 25 Christmas Day National Holiday



